7/2/2018 https://www.crichq.com/matches/654292/print

NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) - Won by 33 runs

cric(()

NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) NL Summer League 2018, Shamrocks (practice)

113/ 10 80/ 10

19.1 overs (All Out) 14.2 overs (Match End)

Date: 02-07-2018
Toss: NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) won the toss and elected to Bat
Ground: RCAF field
Location: Canada - Newfoundland and Labrador
Match Officials:
Match Type: Twenty20
Scorer: Cricket NL

1st Inning
Batting: NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) 4's 6's SR
M Raza b M Asim 17 15 0 2 113.33
R Negi run out (M Timmar) 0 0 55.56
A Doshi ¢ M Asim b W Ali 5 9 0 0 55.56
G Khuranat ¢ M Asim b P Manhas 16 23 0 0 69.57
R Ganesan ¢ W Ali b P Manhas 0 2 0 0 0.0
| Khan ¢ M Timmar b W Ali 8 10 1 0 80.0
R Vashisht ¢ D Mehtat b P Manhas 37 27 0 4 137.04
T Ghous ¢ D Mehtat b A llyas 0 0 50.0
S Vashisht run out (D Mehtat) 9 12 1 0 75.0
M Madushanka run out (A llyas) 0 0 50.0
S Kumar not out 0 0 -
Extras w9,b1,lIb2) 12
Total (10 wickets; 19.1 overs) 113 5.90 RPO

Did Not Bat: | Dar , Rahul , M Bandara

Fall of Wicket: 10-1 ( R Negi 1.5 ov ), 30-2 ( M Raza 4.4 ov ), 40-3 ( A Doshi 6.6 ov ), 40-4 ( R Ganesan 7.2 ov ), 58-5 (| Khan 10.6
ov ), 60-6 ( G Khuranat 11.3 ov ), 79-7 ( T Ghous 13.1 ov ), 108-8 ( S Vashisht 17.5 ov ), 113-9 ( M Madushanka 18.6 ov ), 113-10 (
R Vashisht 19.1 ov )

SN armer L€ o w R w B A X

M Asim 4.0 0 24 1 6.00 24.00 (w2)

M Timmar 4.0 0] 26 0 6.50 - (w 4)

W Ali 4.0 0 21 2 5.25 10.50

P Manhas 3.1 1 9 3 2.84 3.00 (w 1)

T Riaz 1.0 0 17 0 17.00 -

A llyas 3.0 0 13 1 4.33 13.00 (w 2)
2nd Inning

Batting: NL Summer League 2018, Shamrocks (practice) R B 4's 6's SR

A llyas ¢ T Ghous b | Khan 0 2 0 0 0.0

W Ali ¢ M Razab | Khan 1 4 0 0 25.0

https://www.crichq.com/matches/654292/print

172



7/2/12018
D Mehtat
M Timmar
S Quddusi
T Riaz
P Manhas
A Khan
| Dar
M Asim

P Prince

Extras
Total

Did Not Bat: M Bandara

¢ R Ganesan b | Khan

b I Khan

b M Bandara

¢ G Khuranat b M Raza
¢ R Ganesan b S Kumar
Ibw b M Bandara

¢ R Ganesan b T Ghous
c I Khan b T Ghous

not out

(w17,b1,1b 4)

(10 wickets; 14.2 overs)

https://www.crichq.com/matches/654292/print

0 3
6 8
0 4
2 4
35 33
5 9
18
1
0
22
80

O O O O - O o o o

O O O O - O o o o

0.0
75.0
0.0
50.0
106.06
55.56
50.0
0.0

5.58 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 2-1 (A llyas 0.5 0v ), 2-2 (W Ali 0.6 ov ), 9-3 ( D Mehtat 2.4 ov ), 9-4 (M Timmar 2.5 ov ), 13-5 ( T Riaz 3.4 ov ), 14-6

( S Quddusi 4.5 0v ), 36-7 ( A Khan 7.5 ov ), 80-8 ( P Manhas 13.6 ov ), 80-9 ( M Asim 14.1 ov ), 80-10 ( | Dar 14.2 ov))

Bowling: NL Sumn_1er League 2018, o
Terra Novas (practice)

I Khan 3.0
M Raza 3.0
M Bandara 2.0
R Ganesan 2.0
S Kumar 3.0
T Ghous 1.2

https://www.crichq.com/matches/654292/print

o O O o o o

R

10
16
9
17
14
9

w

4

—

N = O N

EC

3.33
5.33
4.50
8.50
4.67
6.75

AV

2.50
16.00
4.50

14.00
4.50

EX

(w3)
(W 4)
(w1)
(w2)
(w2)
(W 5)

2/2



