

NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) - Won by 33 runs



NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice)

NL Summer League 2018, Shamrocks (practice)

113/ 10

19.1 overs (All Out)

80/ 10

14.2 overs (Match End)

Date: 02-07-2018

Toss: NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice) won the toss and elected to Bat

Ground: RCAF field

Location: Canada - Newfoundland and Labrador

Match Officials:

Match Type: Twenty20

Scorer: Cricket NL

1st Inning

Batting: NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice)		R	B	4's	6's	SR
M Raza	b M Asim	17	15	0	2	113.33
R Negi	run out (M Timmar)	5	9	0	0	55.56
A Doshi	c M Asim b W Ali	5	9	0	0	55.56
G Khurana†	c M Asim b P Manhas	16	23	0	0	69.57
R Ganesan	c W Ali b P Manhas	0	2	0	0	0.0
I Khan	c M Timmar b W Ali	8	10	1	0	80.0
R Vashisht	c D Mehta† b P Manhas	37	27	0	4	137.04
T Ghous	c D Mehta† b A Ilyas	2	4	0	0	50.0
S Vashisht	run out (D Mehta†)	9	12	1	0	75.0
M Madushanka	run out (A Ilyas)	2	4	0	0	50.0
S Kumar	not out	0	0	0	0	-
Extras	(w 9, b 1, lb 2)	12				
Total	(10 wickets; 19.1 overs)	113				5.90 RPO

Did Not Bat: I Dar , Rahul , M Bandara

Fall of Wicket: 10-1 (R Negi 1.5 ov), 30-2 (M Raza 4.4 ov), 40-3 (A Doshi 6.6 ov), 40-4 (R Ganesan 7.2 ov), 58-5 (I Khan 10.6 ov), 60-6 (G Khurana† 11.3 ov), 79-7 (T Ghous 13.1 ov), 108-8 (S Vashisht 17.5 ov), 113-9 (M Madushanka 18.6 ov), 113-10 (R Vashisht 19.1 ov)

Bowling: NL Summer League 2018, Shamrocks (practice)	O	M	R	W	EC	AV	EX
M Asim	4.0	0	24	1	6.00	24.00	(w 2)
M Timmar	4.0	0	26	0	6.50	-	(w 4)
W Ali	4.0	0	21	2	5.25	10.50	
P Manhas	3.1	1	9	3	2.84	3.00	(w 1)
T Riaz	1.0	0	17	0	17.00	-	
A Ilyas	3.0	0	13	1	4.33	13.00	(w 2)

2nd Inning

Batting: NL Summer League 2018, Shamrocks (practice)		R	B	4's	6's	SR
A Ilyas	c T Ghous b I Khan	0	2	0	0	0.0
W Ali	c M Raza b I Khan	1	4	0	0	25.0

D Mehta†	c R Ganesan b I Khan	0	3	0	0	0.0
M Timmar	b I Khan	6	8	0	0	75.0
S Quddusi	b M Bandara	0	4	0	0	0.0
T Riaz	c G Khurana† b M Raza	2	4	0	0	50.0
P Manhas	c R Ganesan b S Kumar	35	33	1	1	106.06
A Khan	lbw b M Bandara	5	9	0	0	55.56
I Dar	c R Ganesan b T Ghous	9	18	0	0	50.0
M Asim	c I Khan b T Ghous	0	1	0	0	0.0
P Prince	not out	0	0	0	0	-
Extras	(w 17, b 1, lb 4)	22				
Total	(10 wickets; 14.2 overs)	80				5.58 RPO

Did Not Bat: **M Bandara**

Fall of Wicket: 2-1 (A Ilyas 0.5 ov), 2-2 (W Ali 0.6 ov), 9-3 (D Mehta† 2.4 ov), 9-4 (M Timmar 2.5 ov), 13-5 (T Riaz 3.4 ov), 14-6 (S Quddusi 4.5 ov), 36-7 (A Khan 7.5 ov), 80-8 (P Manhas 13.6 ov), 80-9 (M Asim 14.1 ov), 80-10 (I Dar 14.2 ov)

Bowling: NL Summer League 2018, Terra Novas (practice)	O	M	R	W	EC	AV	EX
I Khan	3.0	0	10	4	3.33	2.50	(w 3)
M Raza	3.0	0	16	1	5.33	16.00	(w 4)
M Bandara	2.0	0	9	2	4.50	4.50	(w 1)
R Ganesan	2.0	0	17	0	8.50	-	(w 2)
S Kumar	3.0	0	14	1	4.67	14.00	(w 2)
T Ghous	1.2	0	9	2	6.75	4.50	(w 5)